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Feldschiessen 2006

Name

Fux
Lengen
Lengen
Schaller
Lorenz
Lengen
Fux
Lorenz
Imboden
Fux
Fux
Fux
Lengen
Fux
Bumann
Lengen
Fux
Lengen
Fux
Fux
Fux
Schaller
Fux
Fux
Fux
Lengen
Schaller
Lengen
Lengen
Fux
Fux
Schaller
Fux
Wasmer

Vorname

Erich
Stefan
Klaus
Marco
Rolf
Leander
Helmut
Stefan
Jasmin
Rudolf
Egon
Roman
Kerstin
Daniel
Beat
Uschi
Janine
Michael
Stefan
Paul
Silvan
Reinhard
Toni
Dominik
Ivan
Leonhard
Gilbert
Sandro
Martin
Ludwig
Marc
Thomas
Kurt
Daniel

Resultat

70
67
65
65
65
65
63
62
62
61
61
60
59
58
58
57
o7
56
56
56
95
95
95
54
53
51
50
49
48
46
46
46
45
42






